Y Y Yyvy VvV VvYy

INNOVATION THROUGH

ANCHOR CONCRETE’S

Large quantities of stock Handholes for your delivery convenience
Round and box and custom designs available

Frames and covers can be embossed with “Traffic” or “THESL”
Duct terminators optional

Manufactured to Ontario Provincial Standard Drawings (O.P.S.D.)
Produced to CSA Standards

Manufactured to C.H.B.D.C. standards when required

ENGINEERING



Anchor Concrete’s electrical handholes are perfect for a variety
of uses, including telephone, fibre optics, lighting and CATV.

SIZE

Round
300mm Diameter
460mm Diameter

675mm Diameter

Box
600mm x 600mm

O.P.S.D.

2112.010
2112.020
2112.080

2112.040

With and without duct terminators

HEIGHT (mm)

750
750
750

750

WEIGHT estimated (tonne)

0.172
0.240
0.416

+/- 0.940

1645 SYDENHAM ROAD ® KINGSTON ¢ ONTARIO e CANADA K7L4V4 ¢« WNWW.ANCHORCONCRETE.COM



