

ANCHOR CONCRETE'S Electrical Handholes

- Large quantities of stock Handholes for your delivery convenience
- Round and box and custom designs available
- Frames and covers can be embossed with "Traffic" or "THESL"
- Duct terminators optional
- Manufactured to Ontario Provincial Standard Drawings (O.P.S.D.)
- Produced to CSA Standards
- Manufactured to C.H.B.D.C. standards when required



Anchor Concrete's electrical handholes are perfect for a variety of uses, including telephone, fibre optics, lighting and CATV.







SIZE	O.P.S.D.	HEIGHT (mm)	WEIGHT estimated (tonne)
Round			
300mm Diameter	2112.010	750	0.172
460mm Diameter	2112.020	750	0.240
675mm Diameter	2112.080	750	0.416
Box			
600mm x 600mm	2112.040	750	+/- 0.940

With and without duct terminators